



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 124/2017 & CM No. 611/2017**

THE CPIO LITIGATION (DELHI HIGH COURT) SECTION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Sr. Panel Counsel
with Ms. Jyoti Dutt Sharma, Sr. Panel
Counsel and Mr. C.K. Bhatt, Adv.

versus

CENTRAL INFORMATION COMMISSIONER AND ANR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Harkrishan Das Nijhawan, Adv.
for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

24.04.2017

No time left to take up this matter today.

Renotify on 30.11.2017.

Interim orders to continue.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

APRIL 24, 2017

'rs'